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14436 REMODEL 180 08/25/1998

HX Base Yr

135 SW REGIMENT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,313 80.5600 90.23 118,472 1953 1953 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1160

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 52,334

FOP 168 30 50 2,256

FST 78 55 43 1,940

UCP 299 20 60 2,707

1,705 1,313 59,236

BAS= S40 E4 FOP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E25 N40 FST= N13 W6 UCP= W23
S13 E23 N13$ S13 E6$ W29$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

8,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.37 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 10,000.00 8,500.00 45,645


